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
with one year lease

Alliance - Hwy. 55 – Commercial property available with several of-
fices, 2 baths, kitchen area, conference room, and meeting room. Two 
separate entrances. Paved parking area. Handicap accessible. Approx. 
3,000 sq. ft. - $1,400 monthly

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Oriental – Cute 3 Bedroom/2 Bath 
condo with spectacular views of 
Smith and Greens Creek.  Many 
upgrades include new windows 
in 2013, heat pump in 2012, new 
kitchen floor, kitchen cabinets, and 
carpet in 2009.  Includes a boat slip 
at the community pier. 
$169,000

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Oriental – Oriental Harbor Place - Unfurnished condo offering great views of River 
and Smith & Green Creeks! Balcony. Wi-Fi available. Steps away from restaurants, art 
galleries, theatre, and groceries. Pool. Bike Rack. 2 parking spaces. Six (6) month rental 
then mo-to-mo. On Sales Market. Advanced showing notice to tenants.
$850/mo + Utilities 
Oriental – Seafarer Dr. – Roomy 3 BR / 2 BA with FROG above large 1-car garage. 
Large screened porch and utility room. Wood stove; ramp; wooded lot. Walk or bike 
to shops, food stores, restaurants, galleries – all the Village offers! Also on Sales 
Market. Tenants will be given advanced notice of tours. 6- or 12-months rental!
$900/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance

Hidden Creek – Osprey Rd. - Private setting just across the bridge from Oriental. 
Master bedroom & bath on 1st level. Master bath includes deep soaking tub & shower. 
Large room upstairs offers many potential uses. Tiled breezeway between garage & 
house provides great area for outdoor entertaining or relaxing. Owner will reside in 
apartment above garage and will provide full lawn maintenance. Double garage offers 
1 bay for tenant and 1 bay for owner.
$1,100/mo + Electric

All of our other rental properties are currently leased.
If you are looking for professional management of your rental property,

please contact us at Mariner Realty, Inc. (252) 249-1014.
Please check out our web page 

– www.orientalncwaterfront.com - 
for more rental details!


